INDUSTRIAL LABEL PRINTER
Label printing
completely reimagined
C204
timbro bredi 2025
2 bradyeurope.com/i7500 3
Print the way you
NEVER THOUGHT POSSIBLE

Barcode Symbologies - 2D Aztec, Data Matrix, GS1 DataMatrix,
MicroPDF417, PDF417, QR code
Bar Code Type Code 39, Codabar, Code 128, Code
128A, Code 128B, Code 128C, Code 39
Full ASCII, Code 93, Code 93 Full ASCII,
EAN-13, EAN-13 Extension 2, EAN-13
Extension 5, EAN-8, EAN-8 Extension
2, EAN-8 Extension 5, GS1-128, HIBC,
Industrial 2 of 5, ITF-14, JAN-13, JAN-13
Extension 2, JAN-13 Extension 5, JAN-8,
More through Brady WorkStation, More
through software, UPC-A, UPC-E
Barcode attributes Sizing: variable in height, modular width
and ratio
Rotation: 0°, 90°, 180°, 270°
Options / Accessories
Replacement printheads Brady printheads #177722 (300dpi).
No other printheads approved for use.
Replacement print rollers Variable widths to improve printhead
protection with narrow supplies - field
installable****
Auto cutter Full-cut auto cutter and perf-cut auto cutter
available; field-installable to front panel
Label Taken Sensor
(Peel config only)
For auto advance and print on peel model
printer
Field installable to front of printer*****
I/O Interface Field installable to rear of printer
** General volume levels for directional model comparison purposes only. Assumes basic text on 25.4 x 50.8 mm polyester labels. Actual results vary
depending on combination of material, burn and speed settings, label content, ambient temperature and length of print run.
*** User should test to the application. Print performance on small parts or parts smaller than a printer’s minimum label dimension spec is dependent on
multiple factors including print speed, quantity in print run, heat setting, and the size / layout of the printed elements.
**** To avoid excessive printhead wear, print roller should be wider than label media and ribbon should be wider than roller - this prevents exposed print
head against exposed roller.
***** User should test any material for Peel printing to the intended application. Print & peel performance on any label is dependent on multiple factors
including auto-present charactieristics of label material, peel offset distance, and print speed.
Windows® is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corporation. Tedlar® and NOMEX® are registered trademarks of DuPont deNemours Inc. ZPL is registered
trademark of Zebra Technologies Corporation.
© 2025 Brady Worldwide Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Y6937191
26
/0
3/
20
25
Belgium & Luxembourg
+32 (0) 52 45 78 11
Czech Republic
+420 776 302 229
Denmark
+45 66 14 44 00
France
+33 (0) 3 20 76 94 48
Germany, Austria & Switzerland
+49 (0) 6103 7598 660
Hungary
+36 23 500 275
Italy
+39 02 26 00 00 22
Netherlands
+31 (0)70 323 62 98
Norway
+47 70 13 40 00